RE 1 (RRX)

Hamm(Westf) Hbf — Aachen Hbf

16.12.2024-18.12.2024

Zugnummer 26842 26844 SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV 26800 26850 26802 26804 26852 26806 26808 26810 26812 26814 26816 26818 26820 26854 26822
VTS Sa+S Sa+S Bus RE1 Bus RE1 Bus RE1 Bus RE1 Bus RE1 Bus RE1 Sa+S W(Sa) TGL TGL Sa+S W(Sa) TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL Mo-Fr(S) TGL
Monday, December 16, 2024
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 X X X X
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 X X X X X X X X X
Anmerkung

Hamm (Westf) Hbf 0:18 1:15 2:18 3:17 3:17 417 5:18 6:18 6:18 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20

Nordbégge an 0:23 1:20 2:23 B:25] B:25] 4:23 5:23 6:23 6:23 | 8:25 | 10:25 | 12:25 | 14:25 | 16:25 | 18:25 | 20:25

Nordbégge 0:24 1:21 2:24 3:24 3:24 4:24 5:24 6:24 6:24 | 8:26 | 10:26 | 12:26 | 14:26 | 16:26 | 18:26 | 20:26

Kamen an 0:28 1:25 2:28 3:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 6:28 8:30 9:28 10:30 11:28 12:30 14:30 15:28 16:30 17:28 18:30 19:28 20:30

Kamen 0:29 1:26 2:29 3:28 3:28 4:28 5:29 6:29 6:29 8:31 9:29 10:31 11:29 12:31 14:31 15:29 16:31 17:29 18:31 19:29 20:31

Kamen-Methler an, 0:31 1:28 2:31 Sl Sl 4:31 581} 6:31 6:31 8:33 9:32 10:33 11:32 12:33 14:33 15:32 16:33 17:32 18:33 19:32 20:33

Kamen-Methler 0:32 1:29 2:32 3:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 6:32 8:34 9:32 10:34 11:32 12:34 14:34 15:32 16:34 17:32 18:34 19:32 20:34

Dortmund-Kurl an 0:34 1:31 2:34 3:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 6:34 8:36 9:34 10:36 11:34 12:36 14:36 15:34 16:36 17:34 18:36 19:34 20:36

Dortmund-Kurl 0:35 1:32 2:35 3:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 6:35 8:37 9:35 10:37 11:35 12:37 14:37 15:35 16:37 17:35 18:37 19:35 20:37
Dortmund-Scharnhorst an, 0:37 1:34 2:37 3:38 3:38 4:37 8 6:37 | | 9:38 | 11:38 | | 15:38 | 17:38 | 19:38 |

Dortmund-Scharnhorst 0:38 1:35 2:38 3:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 | | 9:38 | 11:38 | | 15:38 | 17:38 | 19:38 |

Dortmund Hbf an 0:43 1:40 2:43 3:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 6:42 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43

Dortmund Hbf 0:45 0:45 1:42 2:45 2:45 3:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 6:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45

Bochum Hbf an 0:54 3:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 6:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54

Bochum Hbf 0:55 3:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 6:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55

Wattenscheid an! 0:59 e 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 6:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 ¥ ¥
Wattenscheid 1:00 4:00 4:.00 5:00 6:00 7:.00 7:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 20:39 21:20 21:37
Wattenscheid-Hontrop an | 3:59 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:47 21:13 21:43
\Wattenscheid-Hontrop | 4:00 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | )

Essen Hbf an 1.07 4.07 4.06 5.07 6:07 7.07 7.07 9:.07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07

Essen Hbf 1:09 4:09 4.08 5:09 6:09 7:09 7:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

Milheim (Ruhr) Hbf an 1:14 4:15 414 5:14 6:14 7:14 7:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

Mulheim (Ruhr) Hbf 1:15 4:16 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 7:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15

Duisburg Hbf an 1:21 4:22 4:20 5:21 6:21 721 721 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21

Duisburg Hbf 1:23 4:24 422 5:23 6:23 7:23 7:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23

Diisseldorf Flughafen an! 1:31 4:31 4:30 5:31 6:31 7:31 7:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31

Dusseldorf Flughafen 1:32 4:32 4:31 5:32 6:32 7:32 7:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
L an 1:38 4:37 4:37 5:38 6:38 7:38 7:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:37 19:38 20:38

Dusseldorf Hbf 1:40 4:39 4:39 5:40 6:40 7:40 7:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 15:29 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40

Diisseldorf-Benrath an 1:45 4.45 4.45 5:45 6:45 7:45 7:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 | 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45

Dusseldorf-Benrath 1:46 4:45 4:45 5:46 6:46 7:46 7:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 | 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46

Leverkusen Mitte an 1:54 4:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 7:54 9:54 10:54 11:53 12:54 13:53 15:42 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54

Leverkusen Mitte 1:55 4:54 4:54 5:55 6:55 7:55 7:55 9:55 10:55 11:54 12:55 13:54 15:43 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55

Kaln-Milheim an 2:.01 5:01 5:.01 6:01 7.01 8.01 8.01 10:01 11:01 11:59 13:01 14:.00 15:49 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01

Koln-Mulheim 2:02 5:.01 5:.01 6:02 7:.02 8:02 8:02 10:02 11:02 12:00 13:02 14:02 15:50 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02

Koln Messe/Deutz an 2:.07 5.06 5.06 6:07 7.07 8.07 8.07 10:07 11:07 12:05 13:07 14:.07 15:55 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:.07

Koln Messe/Deutz 2:08 5:.07 5:.07 6:08 7.08 8:08 8.08 10:08 11:08 12:06 13:08 14.08 15:56 16:08 17:.08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:37
Koln Hbf an 2:12 5:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 8:12 10:12 11:12 12:10 13:12 14:12 15:59 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:40
Koln Hbf 2:15 2:22 2:22 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 8:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 16:04 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:47
Kéln Messe/Deutz an | 2:24 2:24 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
KéIn Messe/Deutz | 2:25 2:25 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
KoéIn/Bonn Flughafen an | 2:34 2:34 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kaln-Ehrenfeld an 208 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:09 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:20 20:19 21:19 22:19 22:52
KoIn-Ehrenfeld 2:20 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:10 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:21 20:20 21:20 22:20 22:53
Horrem an 2:28 529 6:29 28 8:29 8:29 8128 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:18 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:29 20:28 21:28 22:29 23:01
Horrem 2:29 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 8:30 9:30 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:19 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:30 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:02
Diren an! 2:38 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 8:40 9:40 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:30 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:40 20:38 21:38 22:39 23:14
Diren 2:39 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 8:41 9:41 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:31 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:41 20:39 21:39 22:40 23:14
Langerwehe an 2:47 5:47 6:47 7.47 8:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:.47 15:47 | 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:48 23:20
Langerwehe 2:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 | 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:21
Eschweiler Hbf an! 2:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 | 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:54 23:27
Eschweiler Hbf 2:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 | 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:55 23:28
Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf an! 2:57 5:57 6:57 757 857 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:42 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:58 23:32
Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf 2:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:43 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:34
Eilendorf an | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 23:38
Eilendorf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 23:38
Aachen-Rothe Erde an! 3:.03 6:03 7.03 8:.03 9:.03 9:.03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 | 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 23:41
Aachen-Rothe Erde 3:03 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 9:04 10:04 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 | 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:04 21:03 22:03 23:04 23:41
Aachen Hbf an 3.07 6:07 7.07 8.07 9:.07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:.07 15:07 16:07 16:51 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:.07 23:46
Aachen Hbf 6:08

Aachen Schanz an 6:10

Aachen Schanz 6:11

Aachen West an 6:13

Aachen West 6:13

Kohlscheid an 6:18

Kohlscheid 6:18

Herzogenrath an 6:22

Herzogenrath 6:23

Ubach-Palenberg an 6:26

Ubach-Palenberg 6:27

Geilenkirchen an! 6:31




RE 1 (RRX)

Hamm(Westf) Hbf — Aachen H

Zugnummer
VTS Fr+Sa+vF EVEIXI=NE So-Do(vF) JElTERS{=HN
Monday, December 16, 2024
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 X X X X X X X
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 X
Anmerkung
Hamm (Westf) Hbf 21:20
Nordbdgge |
Nordbégge |
Kamen 21:28
Kamen 21:29
Kamen-Methler 21:32
Kamen-Methler 21:32
Dortmund-Kurl 21:34
Dortmund-Kurl 21:35
Dortmund-Scharnhorst 21:38
Dortmund-Scharnhorst 21:38
Dortmund Hbf 21:43
Dortmund Hbf 21:45
Bochum Hbf 21:54
Bochum Hbf 21:55
Wattenscheid 259 v
Wattenscheid 22:00 22:20 22:37 23:20
Wattenscheid-Hontrop 22:00 22:13 22:43 23:13
Wattenscheid-Hontrop 22:01 7~ "~
Essen Hbf 22:09
Essen Hbf 22:11
Millheim (Ruhr) Hbf 22:19
Mulheim (Ruhr) Hbf 22:20
Duisburg Hbf 2225
Duisburg Hbf 22:27
Diusseldorf Flughafen 22:34
Dusseldorf Flughafen 22:35
Disseldorf Hbf 22:40
Dusseldorf Hbf 22:42
Diusseldorf-Benrath 22:48
Dusseldorf-Benrath 22:48
Leverkusen Mitte 22:56
Leverkusen Mitte 22:57
Koln-Miilheim 23:02
KéIn-Milheim 23:03
Kéln Messe/Deutz 23:07
KoIn Messe/Deutz 23:08
Koln Hbf 23:12
Koln Hbf 23:15
Kdln Messe/Deutz | | |
Koln Messe/Deutz | | |
KoéIn/Bonn Flughafen | | |
KélIn-Ehrenfeld 23:19 0:19 119
KéIn-Ehrenfeld 23:20 0:20 1:20
Horrem 23:28 0:28 1:28
Horrem 23:29 0:29 1:29
Diiren 23:38 0:39 1:38
Daren 23:39 0:40 1:39
Langerwehe 23:47 0:47 1:47
Langerwehe 23:48 0:48 1:48
Eschweiler Hbf 23:53 0:53 1:53
Eschweiler Hbf 23:54 0:54 1:54
Stolberg (Rhid) Hbf 23:57 0557 157
Stolberg (Rhid) Hbf 23:58 0:58 158
Eilendorf | | |
Eilendorf | | |
Aachen-Rothe Erde 0:03 1:03 2:03
Aachen-Rothe Erde 0:03 1:.04 2:03
Aachen Hbf 0:07 1:.07 2:07
Aachen Hbf
Aachen Schanz
Aachen Schanz
Aachen West
Aachen West
Kohlscheid
Kohlscheid
Herzogenrath
Herzogenrath
Ubach-Palenberg
Ubach-Palenberg
Geilenkirchen

naltional express




RE 1 (RRX)

Aachen Hbf — Hamm(Westf) Hbf

16.12.2024-18.12.2024

Zugnummer SEV SEV 26845 26847 SEV SEV 26853 26807 26855 26809 26857 26859 26811 26861 26813 26815 26817 26819 26821 26823 26825 26827 26829 26831 26835 26837
VTS Bus RE1 Bus RE1 Sa+S Sa+S Bus RE1 Bus RE1 S TGL W(Sa) TGL W(Sa) Sa(S) TGL S TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL
Monday, December 16, 2024 X X X X X X X X
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 X X X X X X
Wednesday, December 18, 2024
Anmerkung

Geilenkirchen 6:41
Ubach-Palenberg an! 6:45
Ubach-Palenberg 6:45
Herzogenrath an 6:50
Herzogenrath 6:51
Kohlscheid an |
Kohlscheid |
Aachen West an 6:59
Aachen West 6:59
Aachen Schanz an 7:.01
Aachen Schanz 7:02
Aachen Hbf an 7.06
Aachen Hbf 0:51 451 5:51 6:27 6:51 7.07 7:18 751 8:18 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51
Aachen-Rothe Erde an 0:53 453 5:53 6:29 6:53 7:10 7:20 7:53 8:21 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:54 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53
Aachen-Rothe Erde 0:54 4:54 5:54 6:30 6:54 7:10 7:21 7:54 8:21 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54
Eilendorf an | | | 6:34 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Eilendorf | | | 6:35 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Stolberg (Rhid) Hbf an 5:00 6:38 7:.00 7:16 727 8:.00 8:27 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:.00 15:00 16:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf 5:00 6:39 7:00 717 7:28 8:01 8:28 9:00 10:01 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:01 16:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
Eschweiler Hbf an 5.03 6:42 7.03 | 7:31 8.03 8:31 9:.03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:.03 15:03 16:03 18:03 19:03 20:03
Eschweiler Hbf 5.04 6:43 7.04 | 7:32 8:04 8:32 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 18:04 19:04 20:04
Langerwehe an 5.08 6:49 7.08 | 7:37 8:.09 8:36 9:.08 10:09 11:08 12:08 13:08 14.08 15:09 16:08 18:08 19:08 20:08
Langerwehe 5:09 6:50 7:.09 | 7:38 8:09 8:37 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:.09 15:09 16:09 18:09 19:09 20:09
Diiren an 5:16 6:56 7:16 7:28 7:45 8:16 8:44 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 18:16 19:16 20:16
Diren 5:17 6:57 717 7:29 7:46 8:17 8:45 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
Horrem an 5:27 712 727 | 7:56 8:27 8:55 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 18:27 19:27 20:27
Horrem 5:28 7:13 7:28 | 757 8:28 8:56 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
KéIn-Ehrenfeld an 5:36 724 7:36 7:46 8.05 8:36 9:04 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 18:36 19:36 20:36
KoIn-Ehrenfeld 5:37 7:24 7:37 7.47 8:06 8:37 9:05 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 18:37 19:37 20:37
Kaln/Bonn Flughafen | 3:20 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
KoIn Messe/Deutz an| | 331 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
KéIn Messe/Deutz | 3:32 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Koln Hbf an| 1:44 3:35 544 6:44 7:31 7:44 7:54 8:12 8:44 9:12 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:43 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:42 21:43
Koln Hbf 1:49 2:49 3:49 449 5:49 5:49 5:49 6:49 7:35 7:49 757 8:15 8:49 9:15 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49
Koln Messe/Deutz an| 1:52 2:52 3:52 452 5:52 5:52 5:52 6:52 7:38 7:52 7:59 8:17 8:52 9:18 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:53 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52
Koln Messe/Deutz 1:53 2:53 453 5:53 5:53 5:53 6:53 7:39 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53
KéIn-Milheim an! 1.57 2:57 457 557 557 557 6:57 7:43 757 857 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57
Koln-Mulheim 1:58 2:58 4:58 5:58 5:58 5:58 6:58 7:44 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58
Leverkusen Mitte an! 2:.03 3.03 5.03 6:03 6:03 6:03 7.03 7:49 8.03 9:.03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:.03 15:03 16:03 17:04 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03
Leverkusen Mitte 2:04 3:.04 5.04 6:04 6:04 6:04 7.04 7:50 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04
Diisseldorf-Benrath an! 2:12 3:12 5:12 6:12 6:12 6:12 712 | 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12
Dusseldorf-Benrath 2:13 3:13 5:13 6:13 6:13 6:13 7:13 | 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13
Diusseldorf Hbf an 2:20 3:20 5:20 6:20 6:20 6:20 7:20 8.05 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20
Dusseldorf Hbf 2:22 2:22 3:22 5:22 6:22 6:22 6:22 722 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22
Diisseldorf Flughafen an! 2:27 2:27 3:27 5:27 6:27 6:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27
Dusseldorf Flughafen 2:28 2:28 3:28 5:28 6:28 6:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28
Duisburg Hbf an! 2:36 2:36 3:36 5:36 6:36 6:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36
Duisburg Hbf 2:38 2:38 3:38 5:38 6:38 6:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38
Milheim (Ruhr) Hbf an! 2:43 2:43 3:43 5:43 6:43 6:43 6:43 7:43 8:44 9:43 10:44 11:43 14:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43
Mulheim (Ruhr) Hbf 2:44 2:44 3:44 5:44 6:44 6:44 6:44 7:44 8:45 9:44 10:45 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44
Essen Hbf an! 2:52 2:50 3:50 5:50 6:50 6:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50
Essen Hbf 2:54 2:52 3:52 5:52 6:52 6:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52
Wattenscheid-Héntrop an 3:01 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:59 v 21:59 v 23:00 v
\Wattenscheid-Hontrop 3:02 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:47 21:00 21:13 21:43 22:00 22:13 22:43 23:01 23:13
Wattenscheid an! 46 2:57 2:57 3:57 5:57 6:57 6:57 6:57 757 857 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:39 20:57 21:20 21:37 2157 22:20 22:37 22:57 23:20
Wattenscheid 258 2:58 3:58 5:58 6:58 6:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 [ 20:58 [ 2158 [ 22:58
Bochum Hbf an! 3.06 3:02 4.02 6:02 7.02 7.02 7.02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:04 22:04 23:05
Bochum Hbf 3:07 3:03 4.03 6:03 7:03 7:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:05 22:05 23:06
Dortmund Hbf an 317 3:14 4:14 5:16 6:14 7:14 7:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:15 23:16
Dortmund Hbf 3:16 4:16 5:18 6:16 7:16 7:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:17 22:17 23:18
Dortmund-Scharnhorst an! 3:19 419 5:22 6:19 | | 7:20 8:19 | 10:19 | 12:19 | 14:19 | 16:19 | 18:19 | 20:19 | 22:21 23:21
Dortmund-Scharnhorst 3:20 4:20 5:23 6:20 | | 7:20 8:20 | 10:20 | 12:20 | 14:20 | 16:20 | 18:20 | 20:20 | 22:22 23:22
Dortmund-Kurl an! 3:23 4:23 5:25 6:23 7:23 7:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:22 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:22 22:24 23:25
Dortmund-Kurl 3:23 4:23 5:26 6:23 7:23 7:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:25 23:25
Kamen-Methler an! 3:25 4:25 5:28 6:25 7:25 7:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:27 23:27
Kamen-Methler 3:26 4:26 5:29 6:26 7:26 7:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:25 14:26 15:25 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:25 22:28 23:28
Kamen an! 3:29 4:29 5:31 6:29 28 28 28 8:29 9:28 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:28 14:29 15:28 16:29 17:28 18:29 19:28 20:29 21:28 22:32 23:30
Kamen 3:30 4:30 5:32 6:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 8:30 9:29 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:29 14:30 15:29 16:30 17:29 18:30 19:29 20:30 21:29 22:37 23:31
Bonen-Nordbégge an| 3:33 4:33 5:36 | 7:33 7:33 7:33 | 9:33 | 11:33 | 13:32 | 15:32 | 17:33 | 19:33 | 21:32 22:41 23:35
Bénen-Nordbégge 3:34 4:34 5:36 | 7:34 7:34 7:34 | 9:33 | 11:34 | 13:33 | 15:33 | 17:33 | 19:34 | 21:33 22:42 23:36
Hamm (Westf) Hbf an! 3:40 4:40 5:42 6:39 7:40 7:40 7:40 8:39 9:40 10:39 11:40 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:40 18:39 19:40 20:39 21:39 22:48 23:42




RE 1 (RRX)

Aachen Hbf — Hamm(Westf) H

Zugnummer SEV
V1S Bus RE1
Monday, December 16, 2024 X X X X
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 X X X X X
Wednesday, December 18, 2024
Anmerkung

Geilenkirchen
Ubach-Palenberg
Ubach-Palenberg
Herzogenrath
Herzogenrath
Kohlscheid
Kohlscheid
Aachen West
Aachen West
Aachen Schanz
Aachen Schanz
Aachen Hbf
Aachen Hbf 21:51 22:51 22:51 2351
Aachen-Rothe Erde 21:53 22:54 22:54 23:53
Aachen-Rothe Erde 21:54 22:54 22:54 23:54
Eilendorf | | | |
Eilendorf | | | |
Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf 22:00 23:01 23:01 0:00
Stolberg (Rhid) Hbf 22:00 23:01 23:01 0:00
Eschweiler Hbf 22:03 23:04 23:04 0:03
Eschweiler Hbf 22:04 23:05 23:.05 0:04
Langerwehe 22:08 23:10 23:10 0:08
Langerwehe 22:09 23:10 23:10 0:09
Diiren 22:16 23:16 23:16 0:16
Diren 22:17 23:17 23:17 0:17
Horrem 22:27 23:27 23:27 0:27
Horrem 22:28 23:28 23:28 0:28
KéIn-Ehrenfeld 22:36 23:36 23:36 0:36
KéIn-Ehrenfeld 22:37 23:37 23:37 0:37

KéIn/Bonn Flughafen | | | |
Kéln Messe/Deutz | | | |
Kéln Messe/Deutz
Kéln Hbf

KoIn Hbf

Kdln Messe/Deutz
Kéln Messe/Deutz
KéIn-Miilheim
KéIn-Miilheim
Leverkusen Mitte
Leverkusen Mitte
Disseldorf-Benrath
Diisseldorf-Benrath
Disseldorf Hbf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Diusseldorf Flughafen
Disseldorf Flughafen
Duisburg Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Miilheim (Ruhr) Hbf
Mulheim (Ruhr) Hbf

Essen Hbf

Essen Hbf

\Wattenscheid-Hontrop

'Wattenscheid-Hontrop

\Wattenscheid

Wattenscheid

Bochum Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf 0:15 117 1:14 2y
Dortmund Hbf 0:17 1:16 2:19
Dortmund-Scharnhorst 0:21 1) 2:23
Dortmund-Scharnhorst 0:22 1:20 2:24
Dortmund-Kurl E 1:23 2:27
Dortmund-Kurl : 1:23 2:27
Kamen-Methler E 1:25 2:29
Kamen-Methler : 1:26 2:30
Kamen X 1529 2:33
Kamen 1:30 2:34
Bonen-Nordbogge 1:33 2:38
Bénen-Nordbégge 1:34 2:38

nalional express




